

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in &
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 20393-20397/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2011 in WP No.11747/2002, WP
No.37081/2002, WP No.41163/2002, WP No.7444/2009 and dated 17/11/2011 in MP
No.3/2011 in RA No.111/2011 and RA No.111 of 2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

BHORUKA STEEL & SERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVOOR MUTHIAH MAISTRY STREET RESIDENTS
WELFARE ASSOCIATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and impleadment and office
report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20655-20659 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

S.L.P.(C)... CC No.4611/2012
WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO.5560-5566/2012
WITH I.A. 1-7 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 31665/2011
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 743-746 of 2012
With I.A. 1-4(c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refileing SLP and
permission to place addl. documents on record and impleadment and office
report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) No....CC 7883-7884/2012
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 24/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

...2/-

:2:

For Petitioner(s)
SLP CC 20393-20397/
2011 Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao N., Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
SLP CC 20655-20659/
2011 Mr. S. Santanam Swaminadhan, Adv.
Mr. Kartika Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

SLP CC 5560-66/12 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

SLP(C) 31665/11 Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG.
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Sarfraz Ahmed Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Parmar, Adv.

SLP(C)CC 743-746/12 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
& rr in SLP(C)CC 7883-84/12

SLP CC 7883-84/12 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
SLP CC 4611/12 (in SLP CC 4611/12)
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
(in SLP CC 7883-84/12)
Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Buddhiraja, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Aman Gupta, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Jawahar Lal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.-on-record
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Mr. V. Achutan, Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. N.R. Ramesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Saimina Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. Somya Duta, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.

...3/-

:3:

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Parasaran, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

State of T.N. Mr. S. Gurukrishnakumar, AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for preliminary hearing on 12th September, 2012.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)

| |(KUSUM GULATI)

|

